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Weekends | Sat. 11am - 5pm | Sun. 10am - 3pm Sat. 10 Jan. | 7 -9pm | $55 pp Wed. 14 Jan. | 7=9pm | $70 pp

$10 pp deposit (applied to total at checkout)

Open Studio! - Booking Required Whispers in Color - Watercolor Painting Alcohol Ink & Candle Making Workshop

Sat. 17 Jan. | 7-9pm | $80 pp Wed. 21 Jan. | 7 - 9pm | $90 pp
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Sat. 31 Jan. | 7- 9pm | $65 p

Alcohol Ink Coasters Workshop - Set of 4 Apple Fruits Trinket Dish - Set of 2 Hot Chocolate Candle Making Worksl;oﬂ
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Thu. 12Feb. |7 - 9pm ISSEp%‘ncl.r#fmshmems‘ N
Galentines Lipgloss Making w. C: C i
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Wed. 4 Feb:| 7.- 9pm | $60 pp
Flame Of Love - Candle Making Workshop
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Mon. 16 Feb. | 7 - 9pm| $45 pp {3 Thu. 19 Feb.| 7- 9pm | $45pp .~ Wed. 25 Feb. | 7 - 9:30pm | $60 pp Sat. 28 Feb. | 7 - 9:30pm | $80 pp
Tote Bag Painting - DIY Workshop & Margarita Glass Painting Workshop Cayman Love Birds - Acrylic Painting Blooming Flower - Textured Art
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Sun. 11Jan |1 -3pm l$30pp Sun. 18 Jan. | 11- 1pm | $45 pp Sat. 24 Jan. | 11-1pm | $45 pp Sun.25Jan. | 11- 1pm | $35 pp
Cupcakes Galore - Pottery Pamtmg Winhie The Pooh ¢ Family Paint Day, Animals - Family Paint Day Pencil Case Painting - DIY Workshop
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Clay and Ceramic Pottery Painting

Mondays| Ages 5-11 | 560 p. lesson (monthly billing) Wednesdays| Ages 12-17 | $60 p. lesson (monthly billing)
Afterschool Art | Registration Required Teen Afterschool Art | Registration Required
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Sat.7 Feb. | 1- 2pm|$25|:lp Sat. 21 Feb. |1 -2pm | $45 pp incl. snacks ~ Sun. 22 Feb |11 - 1pm | $45 pp
Valentines Card Factory Workshop Slime Lab! - DIY Glitter Slime Funky Candle Making Workshop
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